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201501220000
23720

01/22/2015
10:45:01 AM

STANDARD
FURNITURE
CO 22

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
AMBER

201501150000
15740

01/15/2015
02:16:52 PM

HUTTO
BENJAMIN
DAVID

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

SCHAEFER
LACEY
REBECCA

2015 015740

201501150000
15740

01/15/2015
02:16:52 PM

SCHAEFER
LACEY
REBECCA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

HUTTO
BENJAMIN
DAVID

2015 015740

201501070000
06410

01/07/2015
09:32:06 AM

GEE BRANDI L Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140822000
264310

201501070000
06410

01/07/2015
09:32:06 AM

GEE DERRION
L

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140822000
264310

201501210000
22850

01/21/2015
02:51:26 PM

KEY WYSPR Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091009000
383680

201501220000
23560

01/22/2015
10:43:41 AM

GAY JUDITH Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501260000
25620

01/26/2015
10:52:58 AM

KEY
JENNIFER

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CACH LLC

201501210000
21410

01/21/2015
09:48:41 AM

MARTIN KAY E Grantee DEEDS LOGAN GAIL B 25 110 Lot#:11
Book:25
Pg:110
Sub:WINDSTO
NE II

201501210000
22970

01/21/2015
02:56:45 PM

HARKINS C G Grantee RELEASES CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20031125000
772990

201501200000
18350

01/20/2015
10:02:38 AM

DOUGLAS
KAY

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050708000
344080

201501300000
32720

01/30/2015
03:43:57 PM

DOUGLAS
KAY

Grantor DEEDS DOUGLAS
KAY

24 27 Lot#:40
Book:24 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
3 FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201501300000
32720

01/30/2015
03:43:57 PM

DOUGLAS
KAY

Grantee DEEDS DOUGLAS
KAY

24 27 Lot#:40
Book:24 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
3 FINAL
RECORD
PLAT



201501300000
32730

01/30/2015
03:43:58 PM

DOUGLAS
KAY

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

24 27 Lot#:40
Book:24 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
3 FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201501090000
09710

01/09/2015
11:26:13 AM

ANCELET COY Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SELENE
FINANCE LP

24 11 Instr
#:20080910000
360310

Lot#:722
Book:24 Pg:11
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
CEDAR
CREST
SECTOR

201501020000
01170

01/02/2015
12:10:27 AM

SPRING KAY Grantor DEEDS HANSEN
HENRY L

37 123 Lot#:117
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201501120000
12330

01/12/2015
02:56:52 PM

WOOD C C Grantor DEEDS WOOD V L 17 59 Lot#:39
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR

201501120000
12330

01/12/2015
02:56:52 PM

WOOD C C Grantee DEEDS MAY JANET 17 59 Lot#:39
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR

201501220000
23720

01/22/2015
10:45:01 AM

HOWARD
AMBER

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STANDARD
FURNITURE
CO 22

201501150000
14860

01/15/2015
10:10:24 AM

G & G
AIRCONDITIO
NING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501210000
22110

01/21/2015
01:16:33 PM

LUCAS BETTY
FAYE

Grantor DEEDS LUCAS BETTY
FAYE

Sec:2 Twn:22
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501210000
22120

01/21/2015
01:16:34 PM

LUCAS BETTY
FAYE

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SIMS WILLIAM
F

Sec:2 Twn:22
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501210000
22110

01/21/2015
01:16:33 PM

LUCAS BETTY
FAYE

Grantee DEEDS SIMS LEONA
HARPER

Sec:2 Twn:22
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501130000
12640

01/13/2015
09:36:59 AM

MOSLEY
CHAPEL
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

YARBROUGH
WALTER E

Sec:9 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501300000
32710

01/30/2015
03:39:37 PM

YARBROUGH
WALTER E

Grantor DEEDS YARBROUGH
WALTER E

Sec:9 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201501300000
32710

01/30/2015
03:39:37 PM

YARBROUGH
EARNESTINE

Grantor DEEDS YARBROUGH
WALTER E

Sec:9 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501300000
32710

01/30/2015
03:39:37 PM

YARBROUGH
PINNIE T

Grantee DEEDS YARBROUGH
WALTER E

Sec:9 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501300000
32710

01/30/2015
03:39:37 PM

YARBROUGH
WALTER E

Grantee DEEDS YARBROUGH
WALTER E

Sec:9 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501050000
03020

01/05/2015
08:49:07 AM

GORDON
TIMBERLAND
S LTD

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WALLACE
CAMPBELL
COMMUNITY
CENTER INC

Sec:1 Twn:22
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501130000
12640

01/13/2015
09:36:59 AM

CONWILL
HEWITT L

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

MOSLEY
CHAPEL
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Sec:9 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


